Red Group Spelling List Summer Term 1
	Monday 28th April
	Tuesday 6th May
	Monday 12th May
	Monday 19th May

	basic
basically
frantic
frantically
dramatic
dramatically
historic
historically
optimistic
optimistically
	subdivide
subheading
submarine
submerge
antiseptic
anticlockwise
antisocial
antibiotic
autobiography
autograph
	purpose
straight
surprise
therefore
pressure
peculiar
heard
important
interest
consider
	interact
intercity
international
interrelated
interchange
interconnected
internet
intermediate
intermission
interweave




Red Group Spelling List Summer Term 2
	Monday 2nd June
	Monday 9th June
	Monday 16th June
	Monday 23rd June
	Monday 30th June
	Monday 7th July

	girls’
boys’
babies’
houses’
sisters’
trolleys’
potatoes’
pizzas’
buses’
arches’
	children’s
people’s
men’s
mice’s
women’s
geese’s
fishermen’s
oxen’s
teeth’s
police’s
	business
medicine
accident
accidentally
actually
continue
forward
forwards
length
occasionally
though
woman
	A random selection of spellings from the last three weeks
	First half of the Year 3 and 4 statutory spelling word list
	Second half of the Year 3 and 4 statutory spelling word list



